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Sunderland
City Council

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

Pallion Ward

on Thursday, 6 May 2021

Name of Candidate

K

Votes

Danielle Francoise Emmanuelle CHAMBERLIN
Green Party candidate

Abul Bakkar Ehthesham HAQUE
Labour Party

Colin Richard NICHOLSON

Liberal Democrat

Judith PORTER

The Conservative Party Candidate

93
480
1,440
410

Rejected Ballot Papers Number Information

Want of Official Mark 0 | Total for Candidates 2,423
Voting for more candidates than entitled 8 Total Rejected 22
Writing or mark identifying voter 0| Total 2,445
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty 14 Electorate 7,733
Total Rejected 22 % Poll 31.6%
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